LONG COURSE WEEKEND
MALLORCA, SPAIN

ALCUDIA, 4 noviembre 2017
86 KM PARTICIPANTS
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HORA DE SALIDA / START TIME 12:15 Vel. Media /avg speed

Itinerario/Route Km. total | Km par. | Km falt. | 24 Km/h | 31 Km/h | 43 Km/h

MA12 KM 31,2 ROTONDA MAGIC - SALIDA BOXES 0 0 86 12:15 12:15 12:15
MA 12 KM 28,4 ROTONDA DEL ANZUELO 3 3 83 12:22 12:20 12:19
MA 12 KM 23 ROTONDA ES CAPELLANS 8,2 5,2 77,8 12:35 12:30 12:26
MA 3410 SANTA MARGALIDA, GIRO MA3340 17 8,8 69 12:57 12:47 12:38
MA3340 GIRO DCHA A MA3301 DIRECCION SINEU 23,5 6,5 62,5 13:13 13:00 12:47
MA3301 GIRO DCHA A MA3510 DIRECCION MARIA 31 7,5 55 13:32 13:15 12:58
MA3510 VIAL MARIA HACIA MA3513 36 5 50 13:45 13:24 13:05
MA3513 GIRO IZDA A MA3512 40 4 46 13:55 13:32 13:10
MA3512 GIRO DCHA POR MA3240 46 6 40 14:10 13:44 13:19
MA3511 LLUBI GIRO DCHA A MA3440 52 6 34 14:25 13:55 13:27
MA 3440 GIRO I1ZDA A MA3442 HACIA MURO 57,5 55 28,5 14:38 14:06 13:35
SALIDA DESDE MURO A MA3500 63 5,5 23 14:52 14:16 13:42
SALIDA HACIA MA3431 (ROTONDA MURO/SA POBLA) 64 1 22 14:55 14:18 13:44
Giro IZDA MA3431 KM 4,4 entrada Cami SON AMER 68,5 4,5 17,5 15:06 14:27 13:50
Salida camino SON AMER CON MA3433 KM 0,9 Es Murterar 73 4,5 13 15:17 14:36 13:56
Rotonda Los Patos, MA3433 KM 8,6 con MA3470, RECTO 82 9 4 15:40 14:53 14:09
Cami Can Blau con rotonda Anzuelo MA12 KM 28,4 giro 83 1 3 15:42 14:55 14:10
MA12 KM 31,2 ROTONDA MAGIC - ENTRADA BOXES 86 3 0 15:50 15:01 14:15

Llegada a Boxes Km.Total 86
Velocidad media /Average speed 24 31 43
12:15 | 12:15 | 12:15




